
29th May, 2023 

The Manager 
BSE Limited 
25 th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400 001 
BSE Scrip Code : 500163 

Omaxe Square 

Plot No.14, Jasola District Centre 

GODFREY PHILLIPS Jasola, New Delhi-110025 India. 
-INDIA LIMITED- -----------

Tel.: +91 11 2683 2155, 6111 9300 

Fax: +91 11 4168 9102 

www.godfreyphillips.com 

The Manager, Listing Department 
The National Stock Exchange of India 
Limted 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East), 
Mumbai - 400 051 
Symbol : GODFRYPHLP 

Sub.: Submission of Advertisement Clipping of Extract of the Audited Standalone and 
Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023. 

Dear Sirs, 

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copy of the advertisement clipping of Extract of the 
Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year 
ended 31 st March, 2023 published in Economic Times & Maharashtra Times dated 29 th May, 2023. 
The said financials were approved at the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held 
on Saturday, the 27 th May, 2023. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
FOR GODFREY PHILLIPS INDIA LIMITED 

s~ 
COMPANY SECRETARY 

Encl: As above 

fr 

G R E AT P L A C E TO W O R K® C E R T I F I E D 

Regd. Office: 'Macropolo Building', Ground Floor, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, Lalbaug, Mumbai - 400 033 
CIN : L16004MH1936PLC008587 
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GODFREY PHILLIPS INDIA LIMITED 
CIN: l16004MH1936PLC008587 

website: www.godfreyphillips.co; email: isc-gpi@modi-ent.com 

Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated 
Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs) 

Particulars Standa lone Consolidated SI. 
No. Quarter Year Quarter Quarter Year Quarter 

ended ended ended ended ended ended 
31.03.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

1 Total Income from Operations 97513 425765 85126 

2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, 15500 78961 14073 

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary items) 

4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 
and share of profit/(loss) of associates 
(after Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary items) 

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the 

period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) 
for the period (after tax) and Other 
Comprehensive Income (after tax)) 

6 Equity Share Capital 

7 Basic and Diluted Earnings per Share 
(of Rs.2 each) (Rs.) (*not annualised) 

Notes: 

15500 78961 14073 

11511 60838 10390 

12208 61209 11081 

1040 1040 1040 

22.14* 117.01 19.98* 

97440 425983 85317 

14943 78897 14005 

14943 78897 14005 

14709 69043 10373 

18112 76590 13314 

1040 1040 1040 

28.29* 132.80 19.95* 

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statements of Audited Standalone and Consol idated 

Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 ("These Results") filed with the Stock 
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, as amended. These Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved 
by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on May 27, 2023. These Results are 
available on the Company's website (www.godfreyphillips.co) and on the websites of National Stock 
Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). 

2. The Audit, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015,as amended, has been completed on These Results and the Audit Reports by the 

Statutory Auditors, expressing unmodified opinion on These Results, have been filed with the Stock 
Exchanges. 

Registered Office: 'Macropolo Building', Ground Floor, For and on behalf of the Board 
(Dr. Bina Modi) 

Chairperson & Managing Director 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, Lalbaug, 
Mumbai - 400 033. 

Place: New Delhi 
Dated: May 27, 2023 

Sr. 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
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Note: 

~ ( v1p~ 
V 

VIP Clothing Ltd. 
CIN : L 18101MH1991 PLC059804 

Registered Office: C·6, Road No.22, M.1.D.C., Andheri (East). Mumbai - 400 093 
Website : www.vipclothing.in Email ID: investor.relations@viporg.com 

Tel : 91-2825 7624, 2825 7627 Fax : 91-22-28371023 

Extract of the Audited (Standalone) Financial Results for the 
Quarter & Financial Year Ended March 31 , 2023 

Q4 FY23 (Y-o-Y) FY23 (Y-o-Y) 

Revenue 
5174 

EBITDA 
498 

PAT 
198 

Particulars 

Total Income from Operations (Net) 
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax 
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after Extraordinary items) 
Equity Share Capital 
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in tile 
Balance Sheet of previous year) 
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) 
(Face Value of Rs.2/- each) 
a) Basic : 
b) Diluted : 

Revenue 
20238 

EBITDA 
1435 

PAT 
663 

Quarter Year Ended 

Audited Unaudited Audited 

31032023 31.12.2022 31 032022 
5,173.60 4,459.73 4,944.60 
19762 50875 208.84 
197.62 508.75 208.84 
1,651.93 1,651 .93 1,651.93 

0.24 0.62 0.25 
0.24 0.62 0.25 

Year 
Ended 

Audited 

31.03.2023 
20,238.22 

66368 
663.68 

1,651.93 

13.465.46 

0.80 
0.80 

(Rs. In Lakhs) 

(Rs. In Lakhs) 

Year 
Ended 

Audited 

31 032022 
18,550.44 

22132 
221.32 
1,651.93 

11,687.31 

(0.27) 
(0.27) 

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31 , 2023 filed with the 
Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Olsclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of 
tile Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31 , 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange 
websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on the Website of the Company at www.vipclothing.in. 

2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 26, 
2023. 

3) *03 FY23 and full year FY23 PAT includes an exceptional item of 613 Lakhs pertaining to profit on sale of Umbergaon unit. 04 FY22 PAT 
includes deferred tax credit ol 106.8 Lakhs. 

Date : May 26, 2023 
Place : Mumbai 

For VIP Clothing Limited 
Sd/· 

Archana Mungunti 
Company Secretary 

House of Brands 
J!, 

VIP® Frenchie -I<,~ LEADER , ~ 

9 

~ 
SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LIMITED 

SARDA 
Regd. Office: 73A, Central Avenue, Nagpur - 440 018 

Website: \AI\AJ\Al,seml.co.in Email: cs@seml.co.in Ph: 0712-2722407 
CIN: L27100MH1973PLC016617 

Extract of Consolidated financial results for the 
Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023 

(fin Crore except per share data) 
Quarter Ended Year Ended s. 

No. PARTICULARS 31.03.2023 31.12.2022 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

1 Total Income from Operations 
2 Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before 

Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary 
items) 
Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before 

3 Tax (after Exceptional and/ or 
extraordinary items) 
Net Profit /(Loss) for the 
period after Tax (after 

4 Exceptional and/ or 
extraordinary items) 
Total Comprehensive Income for the 
period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for 

5 the period (after tax) and Other 
Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 

6 Equity Share Capital 
7 Earnings Per Share (of~ 10/- each) 

a) Basic 
b) Diluted 

Note: 

1,076.27 

164.74 

164.74 

114.91 

114.57 

35.24 

34.41 
34.41 

Unaudited 

908.04 

161.07 

161.07 

130.21 

130.06 

35.24 

36.99 
36.99 

1,058.12 

294.78 

290.52 

206.95 

206.26 

36.05 

59.20 
59.20 

Audited 

4,211.90 

806.84 

806.84 

603.98 

602.88 

35.24 

169.94 
169.94 

3,914.02 

1,115.38 

1,108.02 

806.70 

806.76 

36.05 

223.07 
223.07 

a/ The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year Ended on 31st March 2023. Financial Results 
filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results are avai lable on 
the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website 

(www.seml.co.in). 
b/ Subject to approval of the members, the Board has recommended: 

i) Split of equity share of the Company from face value of ~10/- toface value of ~ 1/-, i.e. one share of ~10/- being 
split into 10 shares of ~ 1/-each 
ii) Dividend for F.Y. 2022-23 @0.75 per share of ~1/- each {Post split) (75%); and 
iii) Special Dividend @0.75 per share of f 1/- each (post split) {75%) to commemorate 50years of the Company 

c/ The key standalone financia l results are given below: 

PARTICULARS 

Total Income from operations 

Profit /(Loss) before tax 

Profit /(Loss) after tax 

Place : Raipur 

Date : 27.05.2023 

Quarter Ended Year Ended 
31.03.2023 

815.65 

201.50 

148.62 

31.12.2022 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 
Unaudited Audited 

697.58 760.89 3,020.45 2,641.95 

197.62 288.81 846.77 876.57 

151.25 214.73 638.41 659.77 

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
Sd/-

P.K.JAIN 
WHOLETIME DIRECTOR & CFO 

'It's Energy and Minerals, Not Only Steel' 

Particulars 

Revenue 

EBIDTA 

Profit After Tax 

EPS 

Net Worth 

SHRADHA 
lnfraprojecb Limited 

Consolidated Financial 
Statements in FY 

2022-23 

Financial Results 2022-2023 

FY 2023 (? in Lacs) FY 2022 (< in Lacs) Crowth In % 

9750.53 467.63 1985.10% 

1931.61 186.28 936.94% 

1426.38 147.25 868.68% 

7.01 0.73 860.27% 

7366.30 6130.82 20.15% 
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GODFREY PHILLIPS INDIA LIMITED 
CIN: L16004MH1936PLC008587 

website: www.godfreyphillips.co ; email: isc-gpi@modi-ent.com 

Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated 
Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs) 

SI. 
No. 

Particulars 

1 Total Income from Operations 

2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary items) 

4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 
and share of profit/(loss) of associates 
(after Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary items) 

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the 
period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) 
for t he period (after tax) and Other 
Comprehensive Income (after tax)) 

6 Equity Share Capital 

7 Basic and Diluted Earnings per Share 
(of Rs.2 each) (Rs.) (*not annualised) 

Notes: 

Standalone Consolidated 

Quarter Year Quarter Quarter Year Quarter 
ended ended ended ended ended ended 

31.03.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

97513 425765 85126 97440 425983 85317 

15500 78961 14073 14943 78897 14005 

15500 78961 14073 14943 78897 14005 

11511 60838 10390 14709 69043 10373 

12208 61209 11081 18112 76590 13314 

1040 1040 1040 1040 1040 1040 

22.14* 117.01 19.98* 28.29* 132.80 19.95* 

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statements of Audited Standalone and Consolidated 
Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 ("These Results") filed with the Stock 
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, as amended. These Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audi t Committee and approved 
by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on May 27, 2023. These Results are 
available on the Company's website (www.godfreyphillips.co) and on the websites of National Stock 
Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). 

2. The Audit, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015,as amended, has been completed on These Results and the Audit Reports by the 
Statutory Auditors, expressing unmodified opinion on These Results, have been fil ed with the Stock 
Exchanges. 

Registered Office: 'Macropolo Building', Ground Floor, 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, Lalbaug, 
Mumbai - 400 033. 

Place: New Delhi 
Dated: May 27, 2023 

For and on behalf of the Board 
(Dr. Bina Modi) 

Chairperson & Managing Director 

Sr. 
No. 

D 
Ill 
D I 
Ill 

~ ( v1r) 
V 

VIP Clothing Ltd. 
CIN: L18101MH1991PLC059804 

Registered Office • C-6, Road No.22, M.1.0.C , Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093 
Website: www.vipclothing.in Email ID: investor. relations@viporg.com 

Tel : 91-2825 7624, 2825 7627 Fax: 91-22-28371023 

Extract of the Audited (Standalone) Financial Results for the 
Quarter & Financial Year Ended March 31 , 2023 

04 FY23 (Y-o-Y) FY23 (Y-o-Y) 

Revenue ... ~ 

5174 

EBITDA 
498 

PAT 
198 

Particulars 

Tolal Income from Operations (Net) 
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax 
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) 
Equity Share Capital 
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as srnown in the 
Balance Sheet of previous year 

I 
I 

Revenue 
20238 

EBITDA 

I 1435 

PAT 

I 663 

Quarter Year E 

• I • t -5,173.60 4,459.73 
197.62 50875 
197.62 508.75 
1,651.93 1,651.93 

... ~ 

31.03.2022 31 .03.20 
4,944.60 20,238.22 
208.84 66368 
208.84 663.68 

1,651.93 1,651.93 

13,465.46 

(Rs. In l akhs) 

(Rs. In l akhs) 

1,651 .93 

11,687.31 

6 Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) 
(Face Value of Rs.2/- each) 0.24 0.62 0.25 0.80 (0.27) 
a) Basic: 0.24 0.62 0.25 0.80 (0.27) 
b) Diluted : 

Note: 
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the 

Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of 
the Standalone Audited Financial Results for lhe quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange 
websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on the Website of the Company at www.vipclothing.in. 

2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 26, 
2023. 

3) *03 FY23 and full year FY23 PAT includes an exceptional item of 613 Lakhs pertaining 10 profit on sale of Umbergaon unit. 04 FY22 PAT 
includes deferred tax credit of 106.8 Lakhs. 

Date : May 26, 2023 
Place : Mumbai 

House of Brands 

For VIP Clothing Limited 
Sd/· 

Archana Mungunti 
Company Secretary 
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